Deela 28 Inch 6 Light Chandelier in Black 52525BK

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Electrical
Input Voltage

Light Source
Dimmable
Dimmable Notes

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Mounting/Installation
Connector
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Wire Connectors

Housing
Primary Material
Max Stem Tilt

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

urPC

Finish Options

' Black

w“*’ Champagne Bronze

White

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.25" DIA
36"

7.50 LBS
22.50"
61.25"
28.00"

120.00V

Yes

Dimmable when used with dimmer
switch (sold separately); when using
LED bulbs, see bulb manufacturer
dimming specifications.

Not Included

B; G16.5

Bulb

60.00

6

E12 (Candelabra)

Yes
INTERIOR
144"

Dry

7.50 LBS
Wire Nuts

Steel
90.0 Degrees

52525BK

Black
Contemporary
783927030731.0

52529BK

52525CPZ

KICHLER.

52529CPZ

52525WH

52529WH

52526BK


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

